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Latitude
Longitude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Local Mean Time .
Equation of Time
Siderial Time
Sunrise
Sunset

Day Duration

Sun Pos. (Ayan)

Sun Pos. (Gola)
Season
Sun Degree

Ascendent Degree _:

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

: 25:11:00 North
: 75:58:00 East
: 82:30:00 East
: -00:26:08 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

10:28:52 Hour
-00:05:48 Hour

1 22:42:28 Hour
: 06:24:41 Hour
: 18:39:35 Hour
: 12:14:54 Hour

Uttarayan
Uttar

: Vasant
0 11:34:17 Pisces

29:11:00 Taurus

: Male

: 26/03/1990

. Monday

: 10:55:00 Hour
: 11:156:45 Ghati
. Kota

. Rajasthan

: India

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord
Rasi-Lord
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni
Nadi
Varan

Vashya
Varga
Yunja

Hansak
Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Taurus - Venus

. Pisces - Jupiter

P Bhad - 4
Jupiter

: Shukla

. Chatuspada
: Manushya

: Simha

. Adya

» Vipra

: Jalchar

: Sarp

» Antya

»Jal

Dee-Deepankar
Gold - lIron
Aries
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
AsC Tau 29:11:.00 341:25:07 Mrgsra 2 5 Ven Mar Sat -

Sun Pis  11:34:17 00:59:27 U Bhad 3 26 Jup Sat  Mon FrSign
Mon Pis 03:18:31 14:41:09 P Bhad 4 25 Jup Jup Rah NuSign
Mar Cap 17:05:14 00:44:41 Sravna 3 22 Sat Mon Sat Exalted
Mer C Pis 18:48:32 02:01:22 Revat 1 27 Jup Mer Ket Dolitted
Jup Gem 08:27:57 00:05:27 Ardra 1 6 Mer Rah Rah EnSign
Ven Cap 25:10:59 00:57:27 Dhanish 1 23 Sat  Mar Rah FrSign
Sat Cap 00:21:05 00:03:43 U Sadha 2 21 Sat  Sun Rah OwnSign
Rah R Cap 21:42:52 00:06:19 Sravna 4 22 Sat  Mon Ven FrSign
Ket R Can 21:42:52 00:06:19 Aslesa 2 9 Mon Mer Sun FiSign
Ura Sag 15:42:56 00:00:58 P Sadha 1 20 Jup Ven Sun ---

Nep Sag 20:43:33 00:00:42 P Sadha 3 20 Jup Ven Jup ---

Plu R Lib 23:43:12 00:01:07 Visakha 2 16 Ven Jup Sat ---

Mid Heaven Aqu 15:17:54 -- Satbisha - 24 Sat  Rah Ven --

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:43:26

Lagna Challt
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Moon Chart
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Jupiter 0 Years 0 Months 10 Days

Jup 16 Years

Sat 19 Years

Mer 17 Years

Ket 7 Years

Ven 20 Years

26/03/1990
06/04/1990

06/04/1990
06/04/2009

06/04/2009
06/04/2026

06/04/2026
06/04/2033

06/04/2033
06/04/2053

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
26/03/1990
Rah 06/04/1990

Sun 6 Years

Sat  09/04/1993
Mer 18/12/1995
Ket 26/01/1997
Ven 27/03/2000
Sun 09/03/2001
Mon 09/10/2002
Mar 17/11/2003
Rah 23/09/2006
Jup 06/04/2009

Mon 10 Years

Mer 02/09/2011
Ket 29/08/2012
Ven 30/06/2015
Sun 06/05/2016
Mon 05/10/2017
Mar 02/10/2018
Rah 21/04/2021
Jup 28/07/2023
Sat  06/04/2026

Mar 7 Years

Ket 02/09/2026
Ven 02/11/2027
Sun 09/03/2028
Mon 08/10/2028
Mar 06/03/2029
Rah 25/03/2030
Jup 01/03/2031
Sat  08/04/2032
Mer 06/04/2033

Rah 18 Years

Ven 05/08/2036
Sun 05/08/2037
Mon 06/04/2039
Mar 05/06/2040
Rah 06/06/2043
Jup 04/02/2046
Sat  06/04/2049
Mer 04/02/2052
Ket 06/04/2053

Jup 16 Years

06/04/2053
06/04/2059

06/04/2059
06/04/2069

06/04/2069
05/04/2076

05/04/2076
06/04/2094

06/04/2094
27/03/2110

Sun 24/07/2053
Mon 23/01/2054
Mar 31/05/2054
Rah 24/04/2055
Jup 11/02/2056
Sat  23/01/2057
Mer 29/11/2057
Ket 06/04/2058
Ven 06/04/2059

Mon 04/02/2060
Mar 05/09/2060
Rah 06/03/2062
Jup 06/07/2063
Sat  04/02/2065
Mer 06/07/2066
Ket 04/02/2067
Ven 05/10/2068
Sun 06/04/2069

Mar 02/09/2069
Rah 20/09/2070
Jup 27/08/2071
Sat  05/10/2072
Mer 02/10/2073
Ket 28/02/2074
Ven 30/04/2075
Sun 05/09/2075
Mon 05/04/2076

Rah 18/12/2078
Jup 12/05/2081
Sat  18/03/2084
Mer 05/10/2086
Ket 24/10/2087
Ven 24/10/2090
Sun 17/09/2091
Mon 18/03/2093
Mar 06/04/2094

Jup 24/05/2096
Sat  05/12/2098
Mer 13/03/2101
Ket 17/02/2102
Ven 18/10/2104
Sun 06/08/2105
Mon 06/12/2106
Mar 12/11/2107
Rah 27/03/2110

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per
bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais JupOYOM 11 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for

Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth, Taurus Ascendant (Lagna) was rising along with
Virgo Navamsa and Capricormn Dreskana in the second Pad of Mrigasira, denoting
that you are an easy-going, pleasure loving human firmly believing that you are
born to enjoy comforts, wealth and women.

To that end, you will spare no efforts. And more often than not, you will
emerge successful, especially after the age of 28 when you will have most of the
things you aspire for.

Though given to easy nafure, you have some qudlities which are
commendable. You never take hasty decisions, but think over coolly and rationally
before taking the next step. You plan your operations after weighing the various pros
and cons in detail. Then you set out to readlise your ambition with single-minded
devotion and purpose. But on rare occasions you will have a vascillating
temperament which may cost you dearly. So stick to your basic quality of going
ahead with your jolb once you have made up your mind.

Hard and sustained work will certainly bring rewards in the form of money,
material possessions and physical comforts. Once on the path of progress, you will
become even more greedy wanting to amass more and more wealth. Due to that
you will become tight fisted and go on accumulatfing assets fill the end.

In your money making spree, the professions best suited to you are
dealing in luxury goods, business connected with agriculture, finance, the fine arts,
precious stones and fransport.

Always wanting to catch the eye of the opposite sex, you are likely to
indulge in sexual pleasures, cuiminatfing in damaging your vital parts. Better be
cautious about it.

You will, however, have a happy, peaceful home. That is primarily
because you make sure you pick the right partner. It would be advisable for Taurus
born persons to choose their spouses from those belonging to Virgo, Capricom,
Pisces or Scorpio. Then the combination will be harmonious and enjoyable. You
also do a lof to keep your family happy and healthy by providing them with all the
necessities of life.

Even though by and large you possess normal, even robust, health, you
are susceptible to some diseases later in life. You are prone to suffer from throat
infection, cough and cold, in addition to having bodily itches, pimples and bodily
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aches. Periodic visits to your family doctor will prevent contacting those diseases.

The lucky days for you are Friday, Saturday while Wednesday is fair
enough. The other four days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive,
while the numbers ideal for you are 2 and 8. Number 5 doesn't agree with you.

Of all the colours, better opt for white, green and pink, and avoid red.
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